Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: LIME WIRE LLC	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which a provider is doing business): LIMESPOT.COM	he servic
Address of Service Provider: 377 Broadway, 11th Floor, New York, NY 10013	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive	
Notification of Claimed Infringement; Jeffrey R. Farmer, Esq.	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geoglocation): Lime Wire LLC, ATTN: Jeffrey R. Farmer 377 Broadway. 11th Floor, New York, NY 10013	. Box raphic
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 212-965-5613	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 212-219-6008	
Email Address of Designated Agent: DMCA@limewire.com	
dentify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copy Office: Lime Wire LLC, Interim Designation dated March 9, 2008, scanned by Copyright Office May or June 1	miche
f Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: July 23, 2008	
yped or Printed Name and Title: Jeffrey R. Farmer, Esq. In-House Counsel to Lime Wire LLC	

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a S80 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

Mail the form to:

Copyright GC/L&R P.O. Box 70400 Washington, DC 20024



